Monitorler

21

23

24

23

23

27

Uriin

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xXHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

138,00
usb

166,75
usb

132,25
usb

172,50
usb

178,25
usb

276,00
usb



